
COTTON STATISTICS ACT, 1868.

RETURN of the Number of BALES of COTTON Imported and Exported at the Various Ports of the United Kingdom during the Week and 12 Weeks ended
19th March, 1903; together with the Number of Bales Imported and Exported during the corresponding 12 weeks of 1902.

PORTS.

Liverpool
London
Hull
Manchester
Other Ports

TOTAL

Liverpool
London
Hull
Manchester
Other Ports

TOTAL

12 Weeks ended 20th \
March, 1902. /

IMPORTS.

American. Brazilian. East Indian. Egyptian. Miscellaneous. TOTAL.

EXPORTS.

American. Brazilian. East Indian. Egyptian. Miscellaneous. TOTAL.

Week ended 19th March, 1903.

Bales.
51,892

2
2,550
5,463
3,478

61,385

Bale*.

• •

Bales.
3,170

734
260

4,164

Bales.
7,027

4,853

11,880

Bales.
2,012

"100

2,112

Bales.
64,101

736
2,810

10,31.6
1,578

79,541

Bales.
890

1,576

2,*644

5,110

Bales.

• •

Bale-.
10

1,010

1,020

Bal^s.
5,835

150

5,985

Bales.
152

152

Bales.
6,887

2,736

2,644

12,267

12 Weeks ended 19th March, 1903.

884,547
852

8,979
148,474
30,575

1,073,427

1,256,139

55,431

55,431

70,152

11,931
5,042
1.960

18,933

6,538

106,186

1.362
63J436

170,984

165,393

9,099
291

"l87

9,577

11,128

1,067,194
6,185

12,301
211,910
30,762

1,328,352

1,509,350

10,787
700

12,025
575

31,282

55,369

57,266

9,566

9,566

620

1,175
3,420
2,030

"55

6,680

4,325*

43,803

1,761

45,564

42,690

1,766
152
271

50

2,239

1,202

67,097
4,272

16,087
575

31,387

119,418

106,101

Dated 20th March, 1903. A. E. BATEMAN,
Commercial, Labour, and Statistical Department, Board of Trade.


