1999

RETURN of the Number of BALES of COTTON Imported and Exported at the Various Ports of the United Kingdom during the Week and 12 Weeks ended 19th March, 1903; together with the Number of Bales Imported and Exported during the corresponding 12 weeks of 1902.

Ports.			Imports.						Exports.						
			American.	Brazilian.	East Indian.	Egyptian.	Miscellaneous.	TOTAL.	American.	Brazilian.	East Indian.	Egyptian.	Miscellaneous.	Total.	
	· -		Week ended 19th March, 1903.												
Liverpool	• •		Bales. 51,892	Bales.	Bales. 3,170	Bales. 7,027	Bales. 2,012	Bales. 64,101	Bales. 890	Bales.	Bales.	Bales. 5,835	Bales.	Bales. 6,887	
London Hull	• •	::	2,550	••	734 260	••		736 2,810	1,576	••	1,010	150		2,736	
Manchester Other Ports	••	••	5,463 1,478	••	••	4,853	100	10,316 1,578	2,644	••		••		 2,644	
TOTAL			61,885	••	4,164	11,880	2,112	79,541	5,110	••	1,020	5,985	152	12,267	
		5	12 Weeks ended 19th March, 1903.												
Liverpool London Hull Manchester Other Ports	••	••	884,547 852 8,979 148,474 30,575	55,481 	11,981 5,042 1,960	106,186 1,362 63,436	9,099 291 187	1,067,194 6,185 12,301 211,910 30,762	10,787 700 12,025 575 31,282	9,566 	1,175 3,420 2,030	43,803 1,761 	1,766 152 271 	67,097 4,272 16,087 575 31,387	
TOTAL	••	•-	1,073,427	55,481	18,933	170,984	9,577	1,328,352	55,869	9,566	6,680	45,564	2,239	119,418	
12 Weeks ended 20th March, 1902.		1,256,139	70,152	6,538	165,393	11,128	1,509,350	57,266	620	4,323	42,690	1,202	106,101		

Dated 20th March, 1903.

A. E. BATEMAN,